
CIVIL AND COMMERCIAL MEDIATION MEMBERS ALPHABETICALLY BY SURNAME (as at 01.04.2013) Please note that this list of members is updated every month
A-Z

Title Forenames Surname Membership Firm name City Postcode Firm tel no Firm web address

Mr REBECCA MARGARET ATTREE General England Kerr Hands Solicitors Limited BIRMINGHAM B17 9NN 0121 427 9898

Mr STEVEN BROWN Practitioner Pinsent Masons Llp BIRMINGHAM B4 6BH 0121 200 1050 www.pinsentmasons.com

Mr JOHN WILLIAM BYRNE General Mir Solicitors LLP BRADFORD BD5 7QP 01274 371 978 www.mirsolicitors.co.uk

Ms LOVELL CHOHAN General Jeffreys & Powell BRECON LD3 7AU 01874 622106

Mr ROGER DAVID COHEN Practitioner BURT BRILL & CARDENS BRIGHTON BN1 1FL 01273 604123 http://www.bbc-law.co.uk

Mr CHRISTOPHER JAMES COX Practitioner Clarke Willmott Llp BRISTOL BS1 6BA 0845 209 1000 www.clarkewillmott.com

Mr ANGELA MARY DAVIES General Clarke Willmott Llp BRISTOL BS1 6BA 0845 209 1000 www.clarkewillmott.com

Miss JOANNE ELIZABETH DEVENEY Practitioner Solex Legal Services Limited BROMLEY BR1 1LR 0208 460 2237

Mr ANDREW ROBERT ENGLAND-KERR Practitioner JOHN BYRNE & CO CAMBRIDGE CB3 0AX 01223 370063 www.johnbyrne.co.uk

Mr ANTHONY CHARLES FAIRWEATHER Practitioner Mccormicks HARROGATE HG1 5LQ 01423 530630 http://www.mccormicks-solicitors.com

Mrs NEIL JAMES GOODRUM Practitioner A M Davies HARROGATE HG3 2JQ 01423 772860 http://www.amdavies.co.uk

Mr GEOFFREY IAN GREENHOUSE General Lovell Chohan Solicitors Limited HOUNSLOW TW3 3EB 020 8570 6661 www.lovellchohan.com

Mr PHILIP JULIAN HARRIS Practitioner Wright Hassall Llp LEAMINGTON SPA CV34 6BF 01926 886 688 www.wrighthassall.co.uk

Mr CAROLINE SARAH OLDFIELDHAVERS Practitioner Gateley Llp LEEDS LS1 2HJ www.gateleyuk.com

Mr ALEXANDER JAKUBOWSKI Practitioner Irwin Mitchell Llp LEEDS LS1 4BZ 0870 1500 100 www.irwinmitchell.com

Mr KERRY ELIZABETH JOAN-LAW Practitioner London Metropolitan University LONDON E1 7TP

Mr GERARD KHOSHNAW Practitioner Greenhouse Stirton & Co Limited LONDON EC1M 6DD 0207 490 3456 www.greenhousestirton.co.uk

Mr ALFRED JON LANG Practitioner Berwin Leighton Paisner LLP LONDON EC4R 9HA 020 3400 1000 www.blplaw.com

Mr WILLIAM ROBERT MCKAY Practitioner Jon Lang LONDON EC4Y 1EU 020 7936 7057 www.jonlang.com

Ms MARY MARGARET TACIANA MEDYCKYJ Practitioner Medyckyj & Co LONDON N2 9LU 020 8442 0000 www.medyckyj.co.uk

Mr MOHAMMED IDRIS MIR General HC Law LLP NORTH SHIELDS NE30 1QQ 0191 296 1777 www.hindle-campbell.co.uk

Mr ANDREW JOHN PATON Practitioner Christopher Cox Solicitors NORTHAMPTON NN6 9BX 01604 882 287 www.coxsolicitors.co.uk

Mrs JOHN ROCHE Practitioner KJL Solicitors Ltd NORWICH NR13 4AA 01630 717 520 www.kjl-solicitors.co.uk

Mr TIMOTHY JAMES RUSS Practitioner John Roche PEMBROKE DOCK SA72 6TQ 01646 622 626 www.mediationhouse.com

Mr IMRAN SALIM Practitioner Clarke Willmott Llp TAUNTON TA1 2PG 0845 209 1000 www.clarkewillmott.com

Miss KEVIN GERALD SMYTH Practitioner  

Mr MARK TEMPEST General  

Mr STEPHEN DOUGLAS YORK Practitioner  
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